Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
TRI SERIES  -      Industrial Linear Highbay
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.

FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series CCT
S = 3000K
I  = 4000K
C = 5000K
T = 6000K
CCT = Color
Tunable
Wattage
10 = 100W
15 = 150W
20 = 200W
30 = 300W
40 = 400W
1040A =
Wattage Adjustable
Optical Lens MountingVoltage
LV = 120-277V (STD)
HV = 277-480V
TRI L401 = 25°X 85°
L402 = 60° X 100°
L403 = 80° X 100°
*L60 = 60°
*L90 = 90°
S = Aircraft Cable
CM = Ceilling Mount
RM = Rotatable Bracket
Accessories Controls
ND = NON-DIM CL-?  Custom Power Cable
PLG = Plug
EM = Integral Battery Back Up
DIM = 1-10V Dimming
MS = Microwave Motion Sensor
PIR = PIR Sensor
DAY = Daylight Sensor
ZC = Zigbee Wireless Control
ZB = Zigbee Gateway
ZDAY = Zigbee Daylight Sensor
ZMS = Zigbee Motion Sensor
Warranty
5Y = 5 Year (STD)
10Y = 10 Year
* UGR < 15